
 

 

 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

Timetable for Fourth Semester M.A. Sansktit & Literature 

Viva Voce Examinations , June 2025  

 

Sl.No. Name of the College Candidate Code Name of 
Examination 

Date of Exam 

1 University College, 
 Thiruvananthapuram. 

51023144001 – 
51023144005 , 
51023144007 –
51023144008 , 
51023144010 – 
51023144012     

Comprehensive 
Viva & project 

Viva 

07.08.2025 

 

 

 

University Buildings  

Thiruvananthapuram Sd/-  

Dated : -02.08.2025      CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 


